S SUZUKI UZ501:2




Cruise in style

Ride it on your car license and beat that traffic nightmare. This stylish street cruiser will impress with its 50cc motor and automatic

transmission, just twist and go! Let Suzuki’s reliability and reputation for quality take you where you want to go.

White Silver

® Eco friendly.

® Under seat storage.
® Easy to read km/h speedo. ® Fuel injection.
® Fuel light, to indicate when petrol is low. = Mounting point for wheel lock.

® Reserve tank with 0.8L.

SUZUKI NEW ZEALAND LIMITED reserves the right to change specifications, appearances, colours, materials and other items shown in this catalogue at any time without notice and to discontinue models. Please enquire at your Suzuki
dealer as specifications and colours available may differ to those illustrated. Always wear helmet, eye protection and protective clothing ® Read your owner’s manual carefully ® Enjoy riding safely e Never ride under the influence of
alcohol or other drugs. SUZUKI NEW ZEALAND LIMITED 1 Heads Road, Wanganui, New Zealand.

Engine type
Displacement
Bore X stroke
Compression ratio
Starter system
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Wheelbase
Ground clearance
Seat height

Dry mass

Fuel tank

Uzi501%

Four-stroke, air-cooled, SOHC
49 cm3

39.0 mm X 41.8 mm

10.7

Electric with Kickstart Backup
1,665 mm

600 mm

985 mm

1,150 mm

105 mm

685 mm

61 kg

45L
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