

UZ50L2



Cruise in style

UZ50L2

Ride it on your car license and beat that traffic nightmare. This stylish street cruiser will impress with its 50cc motor and automatic transmission, just twist and go! Let Suzuki's reliability and reputation for quality take you where you want to go.



Specifications	
Engine type	Four-stroke, air-cooled, SOHC
Displacement	49 cm3
Bore X stroke	39.0 mm X 41.8 mm
Compression ratio	10.7
Starter system	Electric with Kickstart Backup
Overall length	1,665 mm
Overall width	600 mm
Overall height	985 mm
Wheelbase	1,150 mm
Ground clearance	105 mm
Seat height	685 mm
Dry mass	61 kg
Fuel tank	4.5 L

- Under seat storage.
- Easy to read km/h speedo.
- Fuel light, to indicate when petrol is low.
- Reserve tank with 0.8L.

- Eco friendly.
- Fuel injection.
- Mounting point for wheel lock.



SUZUKI NEW ZEALAND LIMITED reserves the right to change specifications, appearances, colours, materials and other items shown in this catalogue at any time without notice and to discontinue models. Please enquire at your Suzuki dealer as specifications and colours available may differ to those illustrated. Always wear helmet, eye protection and protective clothing • Read your owner's manual carefully • Enjoy riding safely • Never ride under the influence of alcohol or other drugs. SUZUKI NEW ZEALAND LIMITED 1 Heads Road, Wanganui, New Zealand.